PARCEL
NUMBER

06-28=-200-004

ADDRESS
OoF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

« 964
9-4-28 N E QR

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

1-23-65
11-17-76
9-28-87
8-22-88

4-20-90
8-17-93
10-8-03

MOYER DONALD S & MARGARET L

CASEBOLT, RUSSELL B & MADGE N
CASEBOLT MADGE N

ADAMS MADGE N NAME CHANGE
POLLOCK ROBERT DARRELL & LORINE ANN

POLLOCK ROBERT D

SELLS, JON M. & ALISHA
SELLS JON M

NO C.F.
C.F. 80.00

NO CF

C.F. 83.00
SP NO FEE




